
Załącznik Nr 3 do Umowy Nr. ….

LP Data kwitu
Nr  Kwitu 

wywozowego
Nazwa Leśnictwa Nr pojazdu

Przewoźnik 

upoważniony do 

odbioru drewna 

Sortyment m3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(podpis,data,pieczątaka) (podpis,data,pieczątaka)

Sporządził; Potwierdził :

Nadleśnictwo ……………………………...                  

O G Ó Ł E  M 

Nr FV ……………………

z dnia ………………….

o wartości ……………

Potwierdzenie dostawy dokonanej w dniach ……………………………………….

RDLP Zielona Góra 

Umowa  Nr ………………...                  z 

dnia ……………………..



Data dostawy

(podpis,data,pieczątaka)

Umowa  Nr ………………...                  z 


